high precision
Heavy-Duty Motorised Stages Motorised ​
Linear Stages
Order No. Travel Motor type Motor code Horizontal load
kg
max.
Vertical load
kg
max.
Accuracy
± /200m
Side load
kg
max.
Lead screw ​
pitch
Speed
mm/s
max.
l1 Weight
kg
L3504.200-STA 200 Stepper -STA 113 36 30µ/200mm 36 4 25 389 9
L3504.200-STB 200 Stepper & rot. enc. -STB 113 36 30µ/200mm 36 4 25 389 9
L3504.200-STC 200 Stepper & lin. enc. -STC 113 36 5µ 36 4 25 389 9
L3504.200-IMA 200 Int. stepper -IMA 113 36 30µ/200mm 36 4 25 389 9
L3504.300-STA 300 Stepper -STA 113 36 30µ/200mm 36 4 25 490 10
L3504.300-STB 300 Stepper & rot. enc. -STB 113 36 30µ/200mm 36 4 25 490 10
L3504.300-STC 400 Stepper & lin. enc. -STC 113 36 5µ 36 4 25 490 10
L3504.300-IMA 500 Int. stepper -IMA 113 36 30µ/200mm 36 4 25 490 10
L3504.400-STA 400 Stepper -STA 113 36 30µ/200mm 36 4 25 592 12
L3504.400-STB 400 Stepper & rot. enc. -STB 113 36 30µ/200mm 36 4 25 592 12
L3504.400-STC 400 Stepper & lin. enc. -STC 113 36 5µ 36 4 25 592 12
L3504.400-IMA 400 Int. stepper -IMA 113 36 30µ/200mm 36 4 25 592 12
L3504.500-STA 500 Stepper -STA 113 36 30µ/200mm 36 4 25 694 14
L3504.500-STB 500 Stepper & rot. enc. -STB 113 36 30µ/200mm 36 4 25 694 14
L3504.500-STC 500 Stepper & lin. enc. -STC 113 36 5µ 36 4 25 694 14
L3504.500-IMA 500 Int. stepper -IMA 113 36 30µ/200mm 36 4 25 694 14
L3504
M
OT
OR